
Graduate Careers for 2018

Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female

Master's Degree Course 32 84 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 17 39 0 0 0 4 1 3 8 25 1 0

11 33 2 1 2 7 6 18 1 1 2 4

1 7 1 2 4 1

1 4 1 2 1 1

18 37 1 1 3 9 14 2 8 17

1 3 1 3

Doctoral Degree Course 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 4 1 1 2 1 1

34 88 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 18 41 0 0 0 4 1 3 9 26 1 0

235 718 22 33 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 59 127 470 0 0 10 17 4 15 40 113 6 10

6 31 3 3 3 1 20 3 1 2 1

32 96 7 15 8 10 11 52 2 3 1 3 14 1 1

4 21 1 1 16 1 1 1 3 1

12 17 1 3 1 1 8 11 2 2

12 55 2 3 10 4 29 2 4 4 9

29 131 1 3 1 3 8 19 95 2 5 6 17

25 36 1 16 31 1 7 5

2 42 3 1 1 32 1 1 4 1

31 42 2 1 23 27 2 1 3 11 1 2

　 　

19 47 2 3 5 8 29 1 1 1 4 11 1

15 48 1 1 1 7 37 1 1 1 4 8 1

9 24 2 3 1 2 16 2 2 2 3

27 70 1 2 21 47 1 1 3 18 1 2

 

11 28 5 15 6 8 2 3

1 30 1 2 20 1 2 1 4

※Based on the Statistical data by MEXT as of May 1st.

 

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0 2

Art and Media

Interaction Design

66

63

2

1

11

1

1

0

　

85

2

2

3

18

1

10

8

20

63

16

1

0

2

4

0

1

1

15

114

3

3

59

597

21

19

33

0

0

　

0

人

56

24

2

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Detailed Graduates

0

23

4

14

9

4

0

0 0

School
Graduates

Graduate School

Painting

Sculpture

人

0

0

0

0

Total Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

　

0

0

0

0

0

Oil Painting

0

0

0

61

44

Ceramic, Glass and Metal Works

128

25

Graphic Design

Ceramic, Glass and Metal Works

Design

Art Science

Art

116

44

8

5

55

0

Product and Textile Design

0

0

0

0

0

Printmaking

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

　

0

0

0

0

Textile Design

0

67

122

953

0

Total of Graduate School

Painting

Japanese Painting

0

Product Design

6

0

0

29

37

Sculpture

Faculty of Art and Design

1

0

0

Environmental Design

Information Design

0

0

0

0

0

0

人

0

0

0

0

0

　

31

97

0

　

0

　

0

0

160

0

1

4

5

4

人

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

3

4

6

73

0

0

4

55

1

1

6

22

1

3

0

0

1

0

0

Total

Part-time Work

Total

Other
Graduate School

(Further Education)
Undergraduate

(Further Education)

Total

Junior College

人

Unknown
Including Deaths

Total

人

Clinical Trainee

Total

Special Training School
Institutions Overseas

Total

Employed

人

Post Graduate Course

Total

Special Course

Total

Creator

TotalTotal

人 人

0

0

50

　

0

0

0

20

68

14

37

44

47

33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

　

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

人

4

1

0

1

4

27

　

1

2

1

0

3

5

2

0

6

1

人

4

3

0

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

4

19

　

1

1

1

0

0

1

0

1

2

2

5

1

1

1

17

人

33

4

4

0

25

0

2

3

4

13

15

12

2

35

153

2

12

5

14

　

4

人

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

16

1

2

1

0

0

Part-time Work：Who is employed as a part-time
worker on the assumption that will be a regular
employee.
Other：Who is unemployed yet/like to be an
teacher/preparing for study abroad/considering.

05

0

0

1

3

　

23

0 0 0 4 18

Notes

0

0

0

0

3

Integrated Design 0 0 21 3

Art Science 33 2 0

0

Scenography Design, Drama and Dance

Drama and Dance

Scenography Design

39 0 0 2 3

2


	１

