Schoo I														Detailed	l Graduate	es										
	Graduates		Graduate School (Further Education)		Undergraduate (Further Education)		Junior College		Post Graduate Course		Special Course		Creator		Employed		Clinical Trainee		Special Training School Institutions Overseas		Part-time Work		Other		Unknown Including Deaths	
	Male Female	Total	Male Fema	• Total	Male Female	Total	Male Female	Total	Male Female	Total	Male Fema	le Total	Male Female	Total	Male Femal	• Total	Male Female	Total	Male Female	Total	Male Female	Total	Male Female	Total	Male Female	Total
		× ک		人		7		٨		人		7		人		7		7		× ک		<u>ک</u>		人		٨ ٨
Graduate School																										
Master's Degree Course	32 84	116	2 2	2 4	0 0	0	0 0	0	0 0	0	0	0 0	3 11	14	17 39	9 56	600	0	0 4	4	1 3	4	8 25	33	1 0	1
Painting	11 33	44	2	1 3		0		0		0		C	27	9	6 18	3 24	ļ.	0	1	1	1 2	3	4	4		(
Sculpture	17	8		0		0		0		0		C	) 1	1	2	2 2	2	0		0		0	4	4	1	1
Ceramic, Glass and Metal Works	1 4	5		0		0		0		0		C	)	0	1 2	2 3	3	0	1	1	1	1		0		(
Design	18 37	55		I 1		0		0		0		C	1 3	4	9 14	1 23	3	0	2	2		0	8 17	25		(
Art Science	1 3	4		0		0		0		0		C	)	0	1 3	3 4	ţ	0		0		0		0		(
Doctoral Degree Course	2 4	6	0 0	) 0	0 0	0	0 0	0	0 0	0	0	0 0	0 1	1	1 2	2 3	3 0 0	0	0 0	0	0 0	0	1 1	2	0 0	(
Art	24	6		0		0		0		0		C	) 1	1	1 2	2 3	3	0		0		0	1 1	2		(
Total of Graduate School	34 88	122	2 2	2 4	0 0	0	0 0	0	0 0	0	0	0 0	3 12	15	18 41	59	0 0	0	0 4	4	1 3	4	9 26	35	1 0	1
Faculty of Art and Design	235 718	953	22 3	3 55	0 1	1	0 0	0	0 0	0	0	0 0	26 59	85	127 470	) 597	0 0	0	10 17	27	4 15	19	40 113	153	6 10	16
Painting																										
Japanese Painting	6 31	37	3 3	3 6		0		0		0		C	) 3	3	1 20	21		0	3	3	1	1	2	2	1	1
Oil Painting	32 96	128	7 1	5 22		0		0		0		C	8 10	18	11 52	63	3	0	2 3	5	1	1	3 14	17	1 1	2
Printmaking	4 21	25		I 1		0		0		0		C	1	1	16	6 16	6	0	1 1	2	1	1	3	3	1	1
Sculpture	12 17	29	1 ;	3 4		0		0		0		C	1 1	2	8 11	19	9	0		0		0	22	4		(
Ceramic, Glass and Metal Work	12 55	67	2 3	3 5		0		0		0		C	10	10	4 29	33	3	0	2 4	6		0	4 9	13		(
Graphic Design	29 131	160	1 :	3 4	1	1		0		0		C	38	11	19 95	5 114	1	0	2	2	5	5	6 17	23		(
Product and Textile Design																										
Product Design	25 36	61		0		0		0		0		C	1	1	16 31	47	,	0		0	1	1	75	12		(
Textile Design	2 42	44	:	3 3		0		0		0		C	) 1	1	1 32	33	3	0		0	1	1	1 4	5	1	1
Environmental Design	31 42	73	2	1 3		0		0		0		C	)	0	23 27	50	)	0	2	2	1	1	3 11	14	1 2	:
Information Design																										
Art and Media	19 47	66	2	2		0		0		0		C	3 5	8	8 29	) 37	,	0	1 1	2	1	1	4 11	15	1	1
Interaction Design	15 48	63	1	1		0		0		0		C	) 1 1	2	7 37		ţ	0	1	1	1 1	2	4 8		1	1
Art Science	9 24	33	2	2		0		0		0		C	3 1	4	2 16		3	0		0	2	2	2 2		3	3
Integrated Design	27 70		_	1		0		0		0		C	2	2	21 47	1	3	0	1	1	1	1	3 18		1 2	3
Scenography Design, Drama and Dance																										
Drama and Dance	11 28	39		0		0		0		0		C	5 15	20	6 8	3 14	1	0	2	2		0	3	3		0
Scenography Design	1 30			1		0		0		0		0	2 10	2	20			0	1	1	2	2	1 4	5		(

≫Based on the Statistical data by MEXT as of May 1st.

Notes

Part-time Work: Who is employed as a part-time worker on the assumption that will be a regular employee.

employee. Other : Who is unemployed yet/like to be an teacher/preparing for study abroad/considering.